Programacao dos Reagentes CEPA

Artax

PARAMETERS
METHOD
FILTER 1

FILTER 2
CUVETTE TEMP.
MAX. NORM. VAL.
MIN. NORM. VAL.
UNIT

STANDARD VAL.
FACTOR

# OF WASHES
KIN. READ TIME
PRINTOUT GRAPH
TEST LIMIT

MAX. ABS. DELTA
REAGENT (A) pL
REAGENT (B) pL
SAMP. VOL. pL
INC. REAG. (A)
INC. REAG. (B)
INC. TEMP.
STABILITY TIME
REACTION DIR.

AA
KINETIC
405
0
37
100
28
uU/L

3239

60

1300

280
500

10
60

37
30
INC. B

Alfa Amilase Cepa

GAL G2 CNP — Cinético



